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Black (Reinforced) End Stop Divider Bars

L

Black Divider Bars are reinforced.

For unreinforced end stop divider bars, see the Yellow End Stop Divider Bars product page.

These reusable black dividers are indispensable for custom set-ups where cove-back or integral
backsplash molds are involved. Designed to fit the contours of a specific cove-back mold, End-Stop
Dividers are used to establish the end boundaries for custom tops and are composed of a urethane

material that provides a more finished edge on the part. When ordering, indicate the specific mold

series number (straight or dripless) with which the divider will be used. For other requirements, call for assistance. Sold individually.

Order No.

010714R
0107453R
0107454R
010671R
010672R
010673R
0106805R
0106815R
010681R
0106825R
010682R
01068R
010701R
010702R
010703R
010713R
010712R
01071R
010721R
010722BR
01072R
010725R
010732R
010733R
010740R
0107450R
010751R
010752R
010773R

Series

139
625
625
138
138
138
524
524
524
254
524
524
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
139
138
139
523
523
625
625
110
110
111

Edge Profile

Texas OG
Bullnose Right
Bullnose Left

OG Right

OG Left
Double OG
Step Down Bullnose
Step Down Right Bullnose
Step Down Right
Step Down Left
Step Down Left
Step Down Straight
Texas OG (Double Double)

Texas OG

Texas OG

OG Front

OG Front

OG Right

Left/Right Single OG
Double Texas OG
OG Left

Texas OG
Bullnose Right
Bullnose Left
Bullnose Right

Bullnose

Straight

Straight

Straight

Description

Black Divider 139 Texas OG - Double Edge 22"
Black Divider 625 Bullnose Right 1-3/8"
Black Divider 625 Bullnose Left 1-3/8"

Black Divider 138 OG Right 25"
Black Divider 138 OG Left 25"

Black Divider 138 Double Sided OG 25"
Black Divider 1-1/2" Full Step Down Bullnose
Black Divider 1-1/2" Full Step Down Right Bullnose
Black Divider 1-3/8" Step Down Right
Black Divider 1-1/2" Full Step Down Left
Black Divider 1-3/8" Step Down Left
Black Divider 1-1/2" Step Down Straight
Black Divider 139 - 30 Double Sided
Black Divider 139 - 30" Right
Black Divider 139 - 30" Left
Black Divider 139 OG Front
Black Divider 138 OG Front
Black Divider 138 OG Right
Black Divider 138 Double Sided (Left/Right) OG
Black Divider 139 Double OG 22"

Black Divider 138 OG Left Hand
Black Divider 139 - 1" x 144"

Black Divider 523 Bullnose - Closed End Right
Black Divider 523 Bullnose End - Closed End Left
Black Divider 625 - 2" Bullnose
Black Divider 625 1-1/2" Bullnose
Black Divider 110 x 1/2"

Black Divider 110 x 1-1/4"

Black Divider 111 x 1-1/4"


http://www.gruber-systems.com/products/supplies/divider-bars/urethane-end-stop/691-yellow3.html

010774R
010776R
010777R
01078R
01079R
010805R
01080R
01082R
01083R
010835R
01087R
01097R
010992R
010993R
010995R

010996R

010997R
010998R
010999R
011003R
011005R
011006R
011008R
011009R

01117R

01118R

01120R
011282R
011283R

01133R

01134R
011391R
011392R
011395R
011405R
011406R

111
111
111
119
119
128
125
219
230
230
340
111
111
522
522

522

522
522
111
525
625
625
525
525
111
111
540

111
111
522
522

138
138

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Chamfer
Straight
Straight
Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose
Bullnose
Straight
Bullnose
Bullnose
Bullnose
Bullnose
Bullnose
Radius
Radius
Straight
Rope
Rope
Chamfer
Chamfer
Banjo Left
Banjo Right
Straight Rope
Drop OG Left
Drop OG Right

Black Divider 111 x 1/2"
Black Divider 111 x 1"
Black Divider 111 x 23
Black Divider 119
Black Divider for 119-NB-120
Black Divider 128
Black Divider 125
Black Divider 219
Black Divider 230
Black Divider, 230 Series x 1-1/2" Custom
Black Divider 340
Black Divider Chamfer 111-NB-146
Black Divider 111-25-NB-146
Black Divider 522-146 Close End
Black Divider 522 Bullnose 1-3/8"
for 146 Bullnose Banjo. Front Bullnose Only.
Straight Sides (for short side Banjo)
Black Divider 522 Bullnose 1-1/2" Right 522RGT
Black Divider 522 Bullnose 1-1/2" Left
Black Divider 111 x 22-5/8"
Black Divider 525 - 1-1/2" Bullnose 25"
Black Divider 625 2" Bullnose Right
Black Divider 625 2" Bullnose Left
Black Divider 525 Left
Black Divider 525 Right
Black Divider Radius 111 Right
Black Divider Radius 111 Left
Black Divider 540-NB-146
Black Rope Divider Deck Left
Black Rope Divider Deck Right
Black Divider 111 Chamfer Right Hand
Black Divider 111 Chamfer Left Hand
Black Divider 522 Banjo Arm Left
Black Divider 522 Banjo Arm Right
Black Divider Straight Rope 20876
Black Divider 138 Drop OG Left
Black Divider 138 Drop OG Right



